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Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Educators

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Average>0 Current or most recent salary 2003 by Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) and Undergraduate major recoded.

Current or most recent salary 2003
(Avg>0)

37,718.4

34,693.3

37,089.1

39,926.1

40,751.0

43,810.5

38,623.5

37,580.1

36,086.6

38,426.2

38,907.6

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Business and management

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

64,674.0

69,592.1

46,444.0

78,203.8

69,630.9

56,154.4

54,492.8

61,232.2

71,262.3

77,323.5

61,258.5

57,541.5

60,241.3

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Engineering/architecture

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

69,382.0
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Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Computer science

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Other

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Medical professionals

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

73,138.7

71,216.0

70,471.8

69,387.1

76,502.1

70,148.4

74,576.4

72,509.4

64,660.8

60,249.2

43,617.0

58,454.8

72,226.1

67,276.0

49,812.5
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History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Editors/writers/performers

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Human/protective service/legal profess

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Other

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Research, scientists, technical

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

58,579.1

51,404.4

49,652.3

61,897.2

47,026.4

51,781.5

56,079.7

62,668.2

43,468.7

43,737.0

69,636.7

50,996.4

44,847.7

64,398.6

55,603.9
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Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Administrative/clerical/legal support

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Other

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Mechanics, laborers

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

58,984.6

66,252.6

47,069.9

65,208.3

45,580.9

62,342.0

44,617.8

33,069.1

32,163.1

28,425.3

43,680.5

32,120.2

33,098.3

44,835.4
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History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Service industries

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Cther

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Other, military

Estimates

Total

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Education

Engineering

Health professions

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History

Humanities

Psychology

Other

1 Reporting standards not met.

54,675.8

53,155.2

56,611.7

39,471.7

60,274.8

44,404.8

33,041.2

54,113.8

54,769.5

http://nces.ed.gov/datalab/powerstats/output.aspx

The names of the variables used in this table are: BAMAJOR, B3OCCAT and B3CRSAL. The variable names are unique identifiers. To locate these variables, enter the variable name in the search box.

Source: B&B:93/03 Baccalaureate and Beyond Longitudinal Study

Computation by NCES PowerStats on 7/4/2010.
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