## **National Center for Education Statistics PowerStats**

Average>0 Current or most recent salary 2003 by Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) and Undergraduate major recoded.

Current or most recent salary 2003 (Avg>0)
37,718.4
34,693.3
37,089.1
‡
39,926.1
‡
40,751.0
43,810.5
38,623.5
37,580.1
36,086.6
38,426.2
38,907.6

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Business and management

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Educators

Estimates

Estimates
Total

Education
Engineering
Health professions

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management

Public affairs/social services

Biological sciences

Mathematics & science

Social science

History
Humanities
Psychology
Other

Total		64,674.0

Undergraduate major recoded

Business and management	69,592.1
Education	46,444.0
Engineering	78,203.8
Health professions	69,630.9
Public affairs/social services	56,154.4
Biological sciences	54,492.8
Mathematics & science	61,232.2
Social science	71,262.3
History	77,323.5
Humanities	61,258.5
Psychology	57,541.5

Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Engineering/architecture

Estimates

Other

Total 69,382.0

Undergraduate major recoded

1 of 5 7/4/2010 12:50 PM

60,241.3

Business and management	‡
Education	‡
Engineering	73,138.7
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	71,216.0
Social science	‡
History	‡
Humanities	‡
Psychology	‡
Other	‡
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Computer science	
Estimates	
Total	70,471.8
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	69,387.1
Education	‡
Engineering	76,502.1
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	70,148.4
Social science	74,576.4
History	‡
Humanities	72,509.4
Psychology	‡
Other	64,660.8
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Medical professionals	
Estimates	
Total	60,249.2
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	‡
Education	43,617.0
Engineering	‡
Health professions	58,454.8
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	72,226.1
Mathematics & science	67,276.0
Social science	49,812.5

2 of 5 7/4/2010 12:50 PM

History	‡
Humanities	‡
Psychology	‡
Other	58,579.1
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Editors/writers/performers	
Estimates	
Total	51,404.4
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	‡
Education	49,652.3
Engineering	‡
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	‡
Social science	61,897.2
History	‡
Humanities	47,026.4
Psychology	‡
Other	51,781.5
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Human/protective service/legal profess	
Estimates	
Total	56,079.7
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	62,668.2
Education	43,468.7
Engineering	‡
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	43,737.0
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	‡
Social science	69,636.7
History	‡
Humanities	50,996.4
Psychology	44,847.7
Other	64,398.6
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Research, scientists, technical	
Estimates	
Total	55,603.9
Undergraduate major recoded	

3 of 5 7/4/2010 12:50 PM

Business and management	58,984.6
Education	‡
Engineering	66,252.6
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	47,069.9
Mathematics & science	65,208.3
Social science	45,580.9
History	‡
Humanities	62,342.0
Psychology	‡
Other	44,617.8
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Administrative/clerical/legal support	
Estimates	
Total	33,069.1
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	32,163.1
Education	28,425.3
Engineering	‡
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	‡
Social science	43,680.5
History	‡
Humanities	32,120.2
Psychology	‡
Other	33,098.3
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Mechanics, laborers	
Estimates	
Total	44,835.4
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	‡
Education	‡
Engineering	‡
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	‡
Social science	‡

4 of 5 7/4/2010 12:50 PM

History	‡
Humanities	‡
Psychology	‡
Other	54,675.8
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Service industries	
Estimates	
Total	53,155.2
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	56,611.7
Education	39,471.7
Engineering	‡
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	‡
Social science	60,274.8
History	‡
Humanities	44,404.8
Psychology	33,041.2
Other	54,113.8
Occupational category 2003 (collapsed) = Other, military	
Estimates	
Total	54,769.5
Undergraduate major recoded	
Business and management	‡
Education	‡
Engineering	‡
Health professions	‡
Public affairs/social services	‡
Biological sciences	‡
Mathematics & science	‡
Social science	‡
History	‡
Humanities	‡
Psychology	‡
Other	‡
‡ Reporting standards not met.	

The names of the variables used in this table are: BAMAJOR, B3OCCAT and B3CRSAL. The variable names are unique identifiers. To locate these variables, enter the variable name in the search box.

Source: B&B:93/03 Baccalaureate and Beyond Longitudinal Study

Computation by NCES PowerStats on 7/4/2010.

7/4/2010 12:50 PM 5 of 5